»DRZWI OTWARTE”

11 stycznia 2024 r. godz. 16:00-17:00

nauczyciel numer sali
ks. tukasz Abram oratorium
Przemystaw Bednarek 41
Wojciech Bembnista nb
Joanna Biafczyk 44
Wojciech Biaty 101 H
Waldemar Bochenski 209
Dorota Boeske 110

Katarzyna Chlasta

tukasz Dominikowski

Danuta Drzewiecka-Piechowiak
Beata Felcyn

Dominika Fiatkowska

Marek Fifer

Lidia Francuzik

Monika Gorzna-Skawinska
Magdalena Grabianowska

Lucyna Grabowska

biuro pedagoga 32
106
biuro pedagoga 107
109
pokdj nauczycieli wf
27 H
211
110
106
36



Sergiusz Grabowski

Maria Jakubik

Agnieszka Jakubowska

Joanna Jaremba
Maciej Jesiek
Magdalena Kedziora
Dorota Kolasa
Danuta Kozak

Piotr Kruszka
Przemystaw Kubacz

Anna Kulak

Katarzyna Kulczyriska-Sréda

Alicja Kupka

Dorota Kutka
Mariusz Laskowski
Arleta Lewandowska
Matgorzata Lisiecka
Dariusz tach

Joanna tapacz

Maria tawska

pokdj nauczycieli wf
pokdj psychologa 33
201
108 H
114 H
nb
biuro wicedyrektora
pokdj nauczycielski
nb
oratorium
12
biuro wicedyrektora
nb
27 H
pokdj nauczycieli wf
nb
pokdj nauczycieli wf
pokdj nauczycieli wf
105 H
biblioteka



Henryk Matraszek
Sylwia Migdalczyk
Hanna Mikotajewska
Maria Nawrocka
Aneta Niedzwiecka
Przemystaw Nowak
Anna Nylec
Katarzyna Olejniczak
Anna Oryszak
Przemystaw Ostanski
Arleta Przybytowska
Magdalena Przygoda
Magdalena Ratajczak
Barbara Rudziriska
Katarzyna Sarna
Maria Sawicka
Andrzej Skawinski
Agata Stempin
Cezary Stramowski

Lucyna Sworowska

43
203
108 H
204
pokdj pedagog 107
41
biuro kier. szkolenia prakt. 15
110
110 H
37
40
biuro psychologa 33
nb
12
111 H
109
106
41
pokdj nauczycieli wf

pokdj nauczycielski



Matgorzata Szatata
Agnieszka Szulc
Krzysztof Szymanski
Joanna Switalska
Marcin Tchorek
Magdalena Thom
Weronika Winiecka
Witold Wolanski
tukasz Zmudzinski

lzabela Zurek

biblioteka
204
nb
36 H
36 H
203
206
106
pokdj nauczycieli wf

108



